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Friday   6:20 pm Lanes 19 - 24Del Lanes
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 08792

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Lane # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

22 4 Team Charlie 72 48 59029 67006 758 2157 838 2412
23 5 Team Moonracer 69 51 54620 67232 738 2020 855 2410
21 3 Team Bumble 62 58 55906 65974 741 2097 851 2424
19 1 Team Yukon 56 64 55264 65794 706 1963 828 2347
24 6 Team Rudolph 52 68 56848 65398 746 2009 856 2334
20 2 Team Cowboy 49 71 56888 65684 748 2038 848 2323

Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk31  04/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6 Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 19
Individual High Averages

Men 216.96 Mike Hartmann 201.09 Steve Wieland 200.71 Ron Brandow
Women 184.24 Heidi Cornell 165.25 Kim Deragon 157.92 Kim Hotaling

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 758 Team Charlie 748 Team Cowboy 746 Team Rudolph
Scratch Series 2157 Team Charlie 2097 Team Bumble 2038 Team Cowboy

Handicap Game 856 Team Rudolph 855 Team Moonracer 851 Team Bumble
Handicap Series 2424 Team Bumble 2412 Team Charlie 2410 Team Moonracer

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Men Scratch Series 725 Charles Hartmann 692 Steve Wieland 571 Jeff Vasquez Sr
Scratch Game 279 Ron Brandow 244 Will Hygh 244 Ron Baugh

Women Scratch Series 544 Kim Hotaling 532 Kim Deragon 475 Joanne Frangella
Scratch Game 211 Charlene Brandow 191 Yvonne Shelton-Jackson 190 Kim Ruso-Driscoll

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 703 Team Bumble 700 Team Charlie 695 Team Moonracer
Scratch Series 2042 Team Charlie 1962 Team Cowboy 1955 Team Moonracer

Handicap Game 806 Team Moonracer 805 Team Bumble 785 Team Rudolph
Handicap Series 2288 Team Moonracer 2253 Team Bumble 2247 Team Cowboy

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 290 Mike Hartmann 760 Mike Hartmann

241 Will Hygh 623 Charles Hartmann
231 Charles Hartmann 603 Will Hygh
212 Ron Baugh 580 Steve Wieland
209 Steve Wieland 558 Ron Baugh

Women 244 Heidi Cornell 601 Heidi Cornell
203 Charlene Brandow 514 Kim Hotaling
177 Kim Deragon 512 Charlene Brandow
177 Kim Hotaling 496 Kim Deragon
166 Joanne Frangella 475 Joanne Frangella
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Friday   6:20 pm Lanes 19 - 24Del Lanes
Team Rosters

True Most Improved High High True Most Improved High High
Name Average Avg    +/- Game Sers Name Average Avg    +/- Game Sers
1 - Team Yukon  Lane 19  HDCP=112  Avg=613
Jerry Torre 110.02 114 -3.98 143 390
Janice Mahoney 136.75 138 -1.25 180 471
Jeff Vasquez Sr 166.87 163 +3.87 223 571
Steve Wieland 201.09 203 -1.91 267 692

2 - Team Cowboy  Lane 20  HDCP=95  Avg=630
Joanne Frangella 126.49 124 +2.49 170 475
Yvonne Shelton-Jackson 147.06 142 +5.06 191 520
Charlene Brandow 157.78 157 +0.78 211 534
Ron Brandow 200.71 191 +9.71 279 681

3 - Team Bumble  Lane 21  HDCP=101  Avg=624
Marty Flannsburg 150.00 135 +15.00 199 513
Kim Ruso-Driscoll 135.02 143 -7.98 190 469
Kim Hotaling 157.92 156 +1.92 233 544
Will Hygh 182.05 183 -0.95 244 645

4 - Team Charlie  Lane 22  HDCP=68  Avg=657
Dave Heiser 132.51 127 +5.51 191 514
Jacob Ferencz 156.03 145 +11.03 236 551
Ron Baugh 180.81 162 +18.81 244 629
Charles Hartmann 189.93 183 +6.93 266 725

5 - Team Moonracer  Lane 23  HDCP=110  Avg=615
VACANT 0 0
Matt Campaner 127.75 138 -10.25 174 478
Charles Trenchard 142.96 128 +14.96 198 485
Mike Hartmann 216.96 178 +38.96 290 763

6 - Team Rudolph  Lane 24  HDCP=93  Avg=632
Mary DiPierro 107.50 103 +4.50 156 385
Kim Deragon 165.25 166 -0.75 210 532
Heidi Cornell 184.24 170 +14.24 252 669
Brian Slingerland 166.17 176 -9.83 197 502

Average List of All Members of This League
Book True High High

ID # Name Avg Average Gms Pins Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
7 Mike Hartmann ___ 216.96 75 16272 290 763 213 290 257 760

44 Steve Wieland 203 201.09 81 16288 267 692 209 197 174 580
15 Ron Brandow 191 200.71 90 18064 279 681 168 181 202 551
40 Charles Hartmann 183 189.93 74 14055 266 725 169 231 223 623
31 Pat ___ 185.33 3 556 212 556 0
18 Heidi Cornell 170 184.24 84 15476 252 669 195 244 162 601
35 Will Hygh 183 182.05 81 14746 244 645 241 194 168 603
34 Nick Martin 199 181.67 3 545 188 545 0
39 Ron Baugh 162 180.81 74 13380 244 629 212 191 155 558

3 Eric Vasquez ___ 170.00 3 510 193 510 0
30 Jeff Vasquez Sr 163 166.87 86 14351 223 571 159 137 160 456
24 Brian Slingerland 176 166.17 6 997 197 502 a176 a176 a176 528
14 Kim Deragon 166 165.25 87 14377 210 532 177 162 157 496
20 Kim Hotaling 156 157.92 60 9475 233 544 177 166 171 514

1 Charlene Brandow 157 157.78 90 14200 211 534 149 203 160 512
2 Jacob Ferencz ___ 156.03 87 13575 236 551 169 130 151 450

32 Ryan Hobart ___ 150.33 3 451 189 451 0
26 Marty Flannsburg 135 150.00 51 7650 199 513 a150 a150 a150 450

5 Yvonne Shelton-Jackson 142 147.06 87 12794 191 520 135 134 155 424
38 Charles Trenchard ___ 142.96 81 11580 198 485 192 137 109 438

6 Janice Mahoney 138 136.75 60 8205 180 471 144 144 129 417
9 Kim Ruso-Driscoll 143 135.02 81 10937 190 469 135 122 123 380

11 Dave Heiser 127 132.51 84 11131 191 514 129 148 134 411
13 Matt Campaner 138 127.75 81 10348 174 478 114 138 115 367
17 Joanne Frangella 124 126.49 87 11005 170 475 153 156 166 475
29 Jerry Torre 114 110.02 87 9572 143 390 83 96 98 277
27 Mary DiPierro 103 107.50 66 7095 156 385 83 109 102 294
16 Angel Federico ___ 97.33 12 1168 131 347 0
21 Conor Moan ___ 89.00 2 178 91 178 0
25 Meggy ___ 65.00 2 130 80 130 0

Temporary Substitutes
Book True High High

ID # Name Avg Average Gms Pins Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
25 Meggy ___ 65.00 2 130 80 130 0
31 Pat ___ 185.33 3 556 212 556 0
16 Angel Federico ___ 97.33 12 1168 131 347 0
32 Ryan Hobart ___ 150.33 3 451 189 451 0
34 Nick Martin 199 181.67 3 545 188 545 0
21 Conor Moan ___ 89.00 2 178 91 178 0

3 Eric Vasquez ___ 170.00 3 510 193 510 0
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